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Nome
COBRA
KM
MOTTA
PORTO
HULK
TIRINGA
MERCENARIO
TORNADO
TREVO
VENTANIA
CHICO
NEGUINHO 2
BAITACA
TIRO CERTO
ESPETACULO
TORETTO
TURBINA
RENEGADO
FABULOSO

MUMM-RA

Anilha
043513
003260
000953
002070
033210
017455
002521
050487
061404
000655
018786
016280
3083
021821
003670
017899
007977
067471
052106
025084

Dono
ALESSANDRO DA LIL
SILVIO LINO
ADRIANO JOSE GABRIEL
ANDERSON DE SOUZA
LUIZ C VIRTOZO
JOSE CARLOS PEIXER
GEAN
NELSON SILVA
CLAUDEMIR
MAYCON CARDOSO
JEAN ONOFRE SILVA
ANTONIO CARLOS ADRIANO
DANIEL BOENO
DANILO DE S.
CRISTIAN PACHECO
JONNY R ROSSI
ASSIS
LEANDRO
VEROLLI
JEFERSON JUAREZ PEREIRA

Cidade
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS

TIJUCAS

TIJUCAS

TIJUCAS

ITAPEMA

TIJUCAS

CAMBORIU
PORTO BELO

TIJUCAS
CAMBORIU

ATP -

10/15 min
117/150
83/135
751132
84/130
95/129
83/126
70/125
77/119
89/118
87/118
65/114
81/111
79/108
79/108
84/105
70/104
85/103
53/103
72/102

85/99
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